H
+0.12"
-0.06"
H
+0.12"
-0.06"
H
+0.12"

(µF)
Case
Code
Case Height
(in) (mm)
1000 Vrms
HVPKAT3J475B 3 P 4.75 121
HVPKAT5J475B 5 P 4.75 121
HVTKAT8J475B 8 T 4.75 121
HVTKAT10J475B 10 T 4.75 121
HVTKAT13J603B 13 T 6.03 153
HVAKAT3J288B 3 A 2.88 73
HVAKAT5J475B 5 A 4.75 121
HVCKAT8J391B 8 C 3.91 99
HVCKAT10J475B 10 C 4.75 121
HVDKAT13J475B 13 D 4.75 121
2000Vrms
HVDLAT1J475B 1 D 4.75 121
HVDLAT3J475B 3 D 4.75 121
HVDLAT5J578B 5 D 5.78 147
2500Vrms
HVDLCT1J475B 1 D 4.75 121
HVDLCT2J578B 2 D 5.78 147
HVDLCT3J578B 3 D 5.78 147
3000Vrms
HVDMAT1J391B 1 D 3.91 99
HVDMAT2J578B 2 D 5.78 147
HVDMAT3J750B 3 D 7.50 191
4000Vrms
HVDNAT0.5J475B 0.5 D 4.75 121
HVDNAT1J578B 1 D 5.78 147
HVDNAT1.8J959B 1.8 D 9.59 244
Type HV High Voltage Capacitors
Oil Filled/Impregnated, AC Rated, Metallized Polypropylene Capacitors
Notice and Disclaimer:   All product drawings, descriptions, specifications, statements, information and
data (collectively, the “Information”) in this datasheet or other publication are subject to change. The